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Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.1

2. 0.1 0.1 L onto Cross St 0.1

3. 0.1 0.1 L onto Nathan Nye St 0.1

4. 0.2 0.1 L onto Main St 0.1

5. 0.3 0.1 R onto Bow St 0.1

6. 0.5 0.1 R onto South St 0.9

7. 1.4 0.9 Continue onto S Freeport Rd 2.7

8. 4.1 2.7 L onto Staples Point Rd 1.6

9. 5.6 1.6 Winslow Park Rest Stop &  Around 1.5

10. 7.2 1.5 R onto S Freeport Rd 1.1

11. 8.3 1.1 L onto Pine St 1.5

12. 9.8 1.5 R onto US-1 N 0.1

13. 9.9 0.1 R onto Lower Main St 0.6

14. 10.5 0.6 Continue onto Main St 0.6

15. 11.1 0.6 L onto Nathan Nye St 0.1

16. 11.2 0.1 End of route 0.0

11.2 miles.  +556/-552 feet


